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DRAWING NO. PL-53

NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD DRIVEWAY 79+00.00 RT,

FOR DRIVEWAY DETAILS, SEE

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITS OF

REMOVAL

PAVEMENT

+
4
3
.2

5
P

T
 

E
D

G
E
 

O
F
 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

B
E

G
I
N
 

T
A

P
E

R

1
9
’

1
3
’

+
2
3
.8

0

1
3
’

1
9
’

+23.80

+
4
3
.2

5

TYPE A 8"
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PRC FLARED END SECTIONS, 24"

40.1’ LT. DSFL = 474.58

57.9’ RT, USFL = 476.00

PIPE CULVERT, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 24"
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CROSS SECTIONS FOR DEPENDENT DITCH INFORMATION.

ON THE PROFILE. REFER TO THE TYPICAL SECTIONS AND

FOR CLARITY, ONLY VARIABLE DEPTH DITCHES ARE SHOWN3.

USE PATH ROADWAY, DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLANS. 

FOR ADDITIONAL SHARED USE PATH INFORMATION, SEE SHARED2.

MARKING AND SIGNING DRAWINGS AND SCHEDULE DRAWINGS.
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PR ROW

PR ROW

PR ROW

PR ROW

EX ROW
EX ROW

PL-36

733 160


